2014 CRESTWOOD GOLF SCHEDULE (tentative)

15
23
28-30

5-7

21
24-25
26
27
28

11
14-15
18
20-21
23
25
30

10-11
16
17
19
23
26
29
30

11
13
16-17
20
27

Wed.
Tues.
Wed.
Tues. & Wed.
Sat.

Mon. — Wed.
Wed.

Fri.

Wed.

Sat. & Sun.
Mon.
Tues.
Wed.
Wed.

Fri.

Mon.
Wed,

Sat. & Sun.
Wed.

Fri. & Sat.
Mon.
Wed.
Mon.
Wed.
Thurs
Wed.
Cwcc
Wed.
Thurs.

Sat.

Wed.

Sat.

Tues

Wed.
Fri-Sun
Tue

Wed.

Sat.

Mon.
Wed.

Sat. & Sun.
Wed.
Wed.
Mon.
Tues.
Wed.
Thurs
Mon.-Tues.
Wed.
Tues.

Men’s Stag Night

PHS Invitational Tournament

Men’s Stag Night

Aerate Greens, Golf Course Closed Monday
Small Golf Outing

Aerate Greens , Golf Course Closed Monday
Men’s Stag Night

Chamber of Commerce Tournament

Men’s Stag Night

Three Man Scramble

MEMORIAL DAY GOLF COURSE OPEN
GOLF COURSE CLOSED UNTIL NOON AFTER
Men’s Stag Night

Men’s Stag Night

Bar Association Golf

Kansas Insurance Association Golf

Men’s Stag Night

Men’s Invitational

Men’s Stag Night

CWGA Member Guest

PSU Football Fundraiser

Men’s Stag Night

KGA Junior Qualifier

Men’s Stag Night

Bloody Mary Couples

Men’s Stag Night

Junior Championship

Men’s Stag Night

CWGA Rally For The Cure

CWCC July 4™ Celebration with Fireworks Display
Men’s Stag Night

Crestwood Senior Tournament

Crestwood Junior Championship

Men’s Stag Night

Bonnie & Clyde Couples Tournament
Parent Junior Golf Event

Men'’s Stag Night

Tommy Riggs Memorial Tournament

PSU Construction

Men’s Stag Night

Men’s & CWGA Club Championship

Men’s Stag Night

Men’s Stag Night

LABOR DAY - Golf Course Open

Golf Course & Clubhouse Closed Until Noon
Men’s Stag Night

CWGA Coal Bucket Invitational

Aerate Greens

Men’s Stag Night

PHS Girls Invitational

6 pm 9 Holes

3 pm

6:00 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
9 Holes Open Tue. & Wed.
1:00 pm, Course Open

9 Holes Open Tues. & Wed.
6 pm 9 Holes

Morning Shotgun

6:00 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
Tee Times 8 am to 1 pm
Tee Times

HOLIDAY

6 pm 9 Holes

6:00 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
11:00 to 1:00 pm Tee Times
Noon Shotgun, Open @ 4 pm
6 pm 9 Holes

Morning Tee Times

6 pm 9 Holes

Thurs 2 pm, Fri. 8:00 am
10:00 am Shotgun

6:00 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
12:30 Tee Times

6 pm 9 Holes

8:00 am Shotgun

6:00 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
Course Open

6:00 pm 9 Holes

8:30am & 6 pm

RSVP for Dinner

6 pm 9 Holes

Morning Tee Times

8:00 am

6 pm 9 Holes

Golf Course Open @ 4:00 pm
6:00 pm 9 Holes

6:00 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
8:30 am Shotgun

11:00 am, Course Open 3 pm
6 pm 9 Holes

Morning Tee Times

6:00 pm 9 Holes

6:00 pm 9 Holes

Tee Times

Following Holiday

6:00 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
8:30 am, Open 1:30 pm
Mon closed, 9 holes Tues.
5:30 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
1:00 Shotgun




2014 CRESTWOOD GOLF SCHEDULE (tentative)

Sat. Extreme Golf Tournament Morning Tee Times
8 Wed. Final Men’s Stag Night — Par 3 5:30 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
10 Fri. Pitt Plastics Golf Noon, Golf Course Open
22-23 Wed.-Thurs. WATCO Golf Outing Morning Shotgun
29-30 Wed.-Thurs. WATCO Golf Outing Morning Shotgun

*Two dates are listed for Greens Aeration. In case of inclement weather, the alternate date will be used.

*WATCO Outing dates undetermined.

NOT YET SCHEDULED:  TFI Fundraiser (Usually a Saturday in September)
Pitt State University Tournament (Usually in the Fall)

COUPLES LEAGUE: Every Tuesday May 13 - July 15 (Tentative Dates) with a 6:00 pm shotgun for 9
holes of scotch scramble. Registration information will be sent out early April

JUNIOR GOLF: June 10 - July 29 on Tuesdays 8:00 am to 10 am Intermediate Juniors (age 9 to 17).
Pee Wee Golf (age 5 to 8) 11:00 am to Noon with instruction and organized play. Information released in
April.

CRESTWOOD WOMEN’S GOLF ASSOCIATION: On Thursdays from April - October . Morning
League has a 9 & 18 hole group. Evening League plays 9 holes at 6 pm. One small annual fee to play in
either league includes handicap and club championship fees.

MEN’S GOLF ASSOCIATION: Monthly Stag Nights, monthly weekend events as scheduled, and club
championship at seasons end. Annual handicap service is $22.00.



