## **2014 CRESTWOOD GOLF SCHEDULE (tentative)**

Month	Date	Day	Event	Times
APRIL	9	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6 pm 9 Holes
	15	Tues.	PHS Invitational Tournament	3 pm
	23	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6:00 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
	28-30	Tues. & Wed.	Aerate Greens, Golf Course Closed Monday	9 Holes Open Tue. & Wed.
MAY	3	Sat.	Small Golf Outing	1:00 pm, Course Open
	5-7	Mon. – Wed.	Aerate Greens , Golf Course Closed Monday	9 Holes Open Tues. & Wed.
	7	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6 pm 9 Holes
	9	Fri.	Chamber of Commerce Tournament	Morning Shotgun
	21	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6:00 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
	24-25	Sat. & Sun.	Three Man Scramble	Tee Times 8 am to 1 pm
	26	Mon.	MEMORIAL DAY GOLF COURSE OPEN	Tee Times
	27	Tues.	GOLF COURSE CLOSED UNTIL NOON AFTER	HOLIDAY
	28	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6 pm 9 Holes
JUNE	4	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6:00 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
	6	Fri.	Bar Association Golf	11:00 to 1:00 pm Tee Times
	9	Mon.	Kansas Insurance Association Golf	Noon Shotgun, Open @ 4 pm
	11	Wed,	Men's Stag Night	6 pm 9 Holes
	14-15	Sat. & Sun.	Men's Invitational	Morning Tee Times
	18	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6 pm 9 Holes
	20-21	Fri. & Sat.	CWGA Member Guest	Thurs 2 pm, Fri. 8:00 am
	23	Mon.	PSU Football Fundraiser	10:00 am Shotgun
	25	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6:00 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
	30	Mon.	KGA Junior Qualifier	12:30 Tee Times
JULY	2	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6 pm 9 Holes
	4	Thurs	Bloody Mary Couples	8:00 am Shotgun
	9	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6:00 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
	10-11	CWCC	Junior Championship	Course Open
	16	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6:00 pm 9 Holes
	17	Thurs.	CWGA Rally For The Cure	8:30 am & 6 pm
	19	Sat.	CWCC July 4 <sup>th</sup> Celebration with Fireworks Display	RSVP for Dinner
	23	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6 pm 9 Holes
	26	Sat.	Crestwood Senior Tournament	Morning Tee Times
	29	Tues	Crestwood Junior Championship	8:00 am
	30	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6 pm 9 Holes
AUGUST	1-3	Fri-Sun	Bonnie & Clyde Couples Tournament	Golf Course Open @ 4:00 pm
	5	Tue	Parent Junior Golf Event	6:00 pm 9 Holes
	6	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6:00 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
	9	Sat.	Tommy Riggs Memorial Tournament	8:30 am Shotgun
	11	Mon.	PSU Construction	11:00 am, Course Open 3 pm
	13	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6 pm 9 Holes
	16-17	Sat. & Sun.	Men's & CWGA Club Championship	Morning Tee Times
	20	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6:00 pm 9 Holes
	27	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6:00 pm 9 Holes
SEPT.	1	Mon.	LABOR DAY - Golf Course Open	Tee Times
	2	Tues.	Golf Course & Clubhouse Closed Until Noon	Following Holiday
	3	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	6:00 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
	4	Thurs	CWGA Coal Bucket Invitational	8:30 am, Open 1:30 pm
	8-9	MonTues.	Aerate Greens	Mon closed, 9 holes Tues.
	24	Wed.	Men's Stag Night	5:30 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
	30	Tues.	PHS Girls Invitational	1:00 Shotgun

## **2014 CRESTWOOD GOLF SCHEDULE (tentative)**

OCT	4	Sat.	Extreme Golf Tournament	Morning Tee Times
	8	Wed.	Final Men's Stag Night – Par 3	5:30 pm Shotgun, 9 Holes
	10	Fri.	Pitt Plastics Golf	Noon, Golf Course Open
**	22-23	WedThurs.	WATCO Golf Outing	Morning Shotgun
**	29-30	WedThurs.	WATCO Golf Outing	Morning Shotgun

<sup>\*</sup>Two dates are listed for Greens Aeration. In case of inclement weather, the alternate date will be used.

NOT YET SCHEDULED: TFI Fundraiser (Usually a Saturday in September)

Pitt State University Tournament (Usually in the Fall)

**COUPLES LEAGUE:** Every Tuesday May 13 - July 15 (Tentative Dates) with a 6:00 pm shotgun for 9 holes of scotch scramble. Registration information will be sent out early April

**JUNIOR GOLF**: June 10 - July 29 on Tuesdays 8:00 am to 10 am Intermediate Juniors (age 9 to 17). Pee Wee Golf (age 5 to 8) 11:00 am to Noon with instruction and organized play. Information released in April.

**CRESTWOOD WOMEN'S GOLF ASSOCIATION**: On Thursdays from April - October . Morning League has a 9 & 18 hole group. Evening League plays 9 holes at 6 pm. One small annual fee to play in either league includes handicap and club championship fees.

**MEN'S GOLF ASSOCIATION:** Monthly Stag Nights, monthly weekend events as scheduled, and club championship at seasons end. Annual handicap service is \$22.00.

<sup>\*\*</sup>WATCO Outing dates undetermined.